

2024-2025 Jr/Sr High School Membership Requests Your Participation!

Your membership will include our Weekly Email Communications, a printed Family Directory and early access to Literary Luncheon tickets as well as subsidize:

Cultural Arts Programs • Literary Luncheon • School Donations

Jr. High Events & Activities • Scholarships • School Beautification • School Clubs including Model

UN, Robotics, etc. • Staff Appreciation Luncheon •

Central Parents Council and more!

Student Name: _____ Grade: ____ Student Name: ____ Grade: ____ Grade: ____ Student Name: ____ Grade: ____ Student Name: ____ Grade: ____ Parents/Guardians - Names: ____ Phone: ____ Email: ____ Email: ____ Student Name: ____ Grade: ____ Grade: ____ Email: ____ Student Name: ____ Grade: ____ Email: ____ Email: ____ Student Name: ____ Grade: ____ Email: _____ Email: ______ Email: _______ Email: _______ Email: ______ Email: _______ Email: _______ Email: _______ Email: ____

Fill out this form to join the CSH Jr/Sr HS PTG - include your email address to receive email blasts, including 'Weekly Notes' and important reminders of school events and deadlines.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY!

Return completed form, with a check payable to CSH PTG, in the amount of \$45.00 to:

CSH PTG – Membership Chair, CSH H.S., 82 Turkey Lane, Cold Spring Harbor, NY 11724

THANK YOU for your SUPPORT!

OR

Join online with PayPal

